

Senate		House
2 3.1.4 00	•	110 400
	· .	
	<u>.</u>	
	<u>.</u>	
Senator Richter mo	eved the following:	
	eved the following:	
Senate Amendm	ment (with title amendment)	
Senate Amendm  Delete lines	ment (with title amendment)	
Senate Amendm  Delete lines  and insert:	ment (with title amendment)	
Senate Amendm  Delete lines  and insert:  of reports with re	ment (with title amendment)  117 - 127  espect to drilling and products	duction records.
Senate Amendm  Delete lines  and insert:  of reports with re	ent (with title amendment)  117 - 127  espect to drilling and processmation, or any part there	duction records.
Senate Amendment Delete lines and insert: of reports with respond the operator, so	nent (with title amendment)  117 - 127  espect to drilling and processor any part there whall be exempt from the processor.	duction records. eof, at the request revisions of s.
Delete lines and insert: of reports with remover, such information the operator, so the operator, so the operator, so the operator, so the operator.	ent (with title amendment)  117 - 127  espect to drilling and processmation, or any part there	duction records. eof, at the request revisions of s.



12	And the title is amended as follows:
13	Delete lines 8 - 10
14	and insert:
15	Department of Environmental Protection; amending s.
16	377.24, F.S.;